Pfalzischer Sportschutzenbund e.V.

Gunter Bromert, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga Rhein-Nahe
HuttenstralRe 4, 55126 Mainz

Tel.: 0151 — 72 53 69 63, E-Mail: gb_pssb_rwk@posteo.net

Luftgewehr Auflage 2024

Pfalzliga Rhein-Nahe

Ergebnisse
Vorkampfe: Rickkampfe:
1) 15.09.202 4)27.10.202
890 ;890 SV Wallhausen SV Idar-Oberstein 887 : 891
883 . 889 SVE Achtelsbach 1 SV Windesheim 2 884 : 891
899 894 SV Ober-Ingelheim 1 SG Pfeddersheim 900 889
888 883 TuS Monzernheim SCW Mainz 890 881
2) 29.09.2024 5)10.11.2024
891 890 SV Idar-Oberstein SVE Achtelsbach 1 891 893
894 885 SV Windesheim 2 SV Wallhausen 893 884
894 889 SG Pfeddersheim TuS Monzernheim 888 882
887 900 SCW Mainz SV Ober-Ingelheim 1 890 900
3) 13.10.2024 6) 23.11.2024
888 886 SV Wallhausen SVE Achtelsbach 1 889 884
889 885 SV Idar-Oberstein SV Windesheim 2 891 892
898 888 SV Ober-Ingelheim 1 TuS Monzernheim 900 882
894 881 SG Pfeddersheim SCW Mainz 891 875
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Verein

. SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
. SG Pfeddersheim

. SV Windesheim 2

. SV ldar-Oberstein

. SV Wallhausen

. SVE Achtelsbach 1

. TuS Monzernheim

. SCW Mainz

Name

. Jestadt, Kerstin

Jestadt, Wolfgang
Welsch, Susanne
Rheinhardt, Annette

6-RK-LG-A_PL_RhN 2024 .xIs

Luftgewehr Auflage 2024

Pfalzliga Rhein-Nahe

6. Wettkampf, 23. November 2024

SVE Achtelsbach 1
SV Windesheim 2

TuS Monzernheim
SCW Mainz

884
892
882
875

889
891
900
891

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

1.WK
899
894
889
890
890
883
888
883

2.WK 3.WK

900
894
894
891
885
890
889
887

Tageswertung

Verein

SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SV Windesheim 2

898
894
885
889
888
886
888
881

Ergebnis

300
300
300
299

Einzelwertung

Seite 2

4. WK
900
889
891
891
887
884
890
881

SV Wallhausen

SV Idar-Oberstein
SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SG Pfeddersheim

5.WK

900 900 5397
888 891 5350
893 892 5344
891 891 5343
884 889 5323
893 884 5320
882 882 5319
890 875 5297

swk Summe Schnitt

899,50
891,67
890,67
890,50
887,17
886,67
886,50
882,83

25.11.2024 18:25:17
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Name

Welsch, Susanne
Jestadt, Wolfgang
Jestadt, Kerstin
Brenner, Carmen
Wunderlich, Jens
Ding, Axel

Harf Schmetzer, Detlef

Kihner, Reinhold
Walter, Berthold

. Brede, Stephan

. Vetter, Elena

. Rheinhardt, Annette
. Klingberg, Guido

. Jacob, Bernhard

. Dehmer, Michael

. Ruppenthal, Otmar
. Thomas, Jorg-Oliver
. Hahn, Ingrid

. Hoppe, Michael

. Giesen, Uta

. Groll, Jochen

. Mayer, Ralf

. Gréaf, Gunter

. Marx, Friedhelm

. Schneider, Gerd

. Dagobert, Roland

. Soine, Uwe

. Bohl, Michael

. Leuthardt, Carsten
. Bairischer, Holger-M.
. Schwarz, Mareike

. Miller, Ridiger

6-RK-LG-A_PL_RhN 2024 .xIs

Verein

SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SV Idar-Oberstein
SV Windesheim 2
SVE Achtelsbach 1
TuS Monzernheim
SG Pfeddersheim
SV Wallhausen

SG Pfeddersheim
SG Pfeddersheim
SV Windesheim 2
SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SV Wallhausen

SV Windesheim 2
SVE Achtelsbach 1
SV Idar-Oberstein
SV Idar-Oberstein
TuS Monzernheim
SV Idar-Oberstein
SG Pfeddersheim
SCW Mainz

TuS Monzernheim
SV Wallhausen

SVE Achtelsbach 1
SCW Mainz

SV Wallhausen
SCW Mainz

SV Windesheim 2
SV Wallhausen
SCW Mainz

TuS Monzernheim

Seite 3

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

300
300
299
299
297
298
299
297
297
297
300
295
294
299
297
292
294
297
295
293
296
295
290
294
293
290
291
298
295

294

300
300
300
300
299
297
299
297
298
299
208
297
295
294
208
208
294
291
296
297
294
294
294
288
295
294
287
299
296
293

292

300
299
299
298
297
299
298
299
295
298
297
294
295
300
294
296
296
295
298
293
292
297
292
293
291
289
285
295

284

300
300
300
208
299
297
296
297
297
296
296
297
299
295
293
295
296
297
208
293
288
287
296
205
292
288
296
300
295
292
293

300
300
300
296
299
299
295
297
299
293
293
296
297
291
298
297
298
296
290
297
298
298
297
294
297
289
288
298
296

294

Summe

300 1800
300 1799
300 1798
298 1789
298 1789
298 1788
298 1785
298 1785
297 1783
298 1781
295 1779
299 1778
297 1777
297 1776
295 1775
296 1774
296 1774
297 1773
294 1771
296 1769
295 1763
292 1763
290 1759
295 1759
290 1758
287 1737
287 1734

1490

1182
292 1161
296 883

586

Schnitt
300,00
299,83
299,67
298,17
298,17
298,00
297,50
297,50
297,17
296,83
296,50
296,33
296,17
296,00
295,83
295,67
295,67
295,50
295,17
294,83
293,83
293,83
293,17
293,17
293,00
289,50
289,00
298,00
295,50
290,25
294,33
293,00

25.11.2024 18:25:17
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